Sr EAN/Article HSN Description UOM PO MRP Basic DP DV TT CGST% SGST% CESS% IGST% UGST% Landed Total

No. No Code Clot Qty Price CGST V SGST V CESS V IGST V UGST V Price Value

1 8904319401225 30049011 Sesa Ayrvdc An Hr Fl EA 48 375.00 133.93 4.46 6.00 6.00 - - - 145.00 6,960.23

140005843 Shm Bhrgrj&On 500Ml 1.00 372.87 372.87 - - -

Total 48.000 6,960.23

Amount in Words : Six Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Rupees Twenty Three Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .